
 

 

Physical Education 
 

s/n Name Designation Email 

1 Ms Seah Joo Yee Head of Department (Physical 

Education and Co-Curricular 

Activities) 

seah_joo_yee@schools.gov.sg 

2 Mr Sim Sheng Xiang Subject Head  

(Physical Education) 

sim_sheng_xiang@schools.gov.sg 

3 Mr Han Poh Kwang 

Kenny 

Senior Teacher  

(Physical Education) 

han_poh_kwang_kenny@schools.gov.sg 

4 Mr Chew Heng Seng Teacher (Physical Education) chew_heng_seng@schools.gov.sg 

5 Ms Suhaidah Binte  

Mohd Yusof 

Teacher (Physical Education) suhaidah_mohd_yusof@schools.gov.sg 

6 Ms Lee Ying Qi Teacher (Physical Education) lee_ying_qi@schools.gov.sg 

7 Ms Tan Teck Min Abigail Teacher (Physical Education) tan_teck_min_abigail@schools.gov.sg 

8 Mohamed Faisal Bin 

Mohamed Hussain 

Teacher (Physical Education) mohamed_faisal_mohamed_hussaini 

@schools.gov.sg 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 


